Exhibit B



EDWARD N.CAHN
EXPENSE SUMMARY
APRIL 1, 2010 TO APRIL 30, 2010

EXPENSE CATEGORY SERVICE PROVIDER TOTAL EXPENSES

Computer Assisted Legal Research  |Westlaw/Lexis $0.00
Facsimile Telecopier/Fax $255.60
Long Distance Telephone $3.43
Telephone Conferences $46.00
In-House Reproduction $30.25
Qutside Reproduction $15.84
Local Trave! Cab Fare $0.00
Meeting Expenses Meals, Seamless web $0.00
Record Searches $0.00
Courier & Express Carriers (Federal Express, Special & Hand Dellvery) $232.92
Service Cost $0.00
Other (Explain) Transcript $0.00
Other (Ei(plain) Aiﬁare, Train and Car Rental $85.00
Other (Explain) Word Processing and Misc $0.00
Other (Explain) E-Filing $0.00
Other (Explain) Docket Searches $43.76

Total

$712.80




Cost Recap Summary by CostCode [133091-016G0 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC))

Client: 133091 - CGAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

‘ £ R w&i“elzsﬁ e X ;
: . RVICE
06 10.00 10.00{ TRAVEL EXPENSE: PARKING, TOLLS
07 75.00 75.00| TRAVEL EXPENSE: MILEAGE
10 343 3,43|LONG DISTANGE TELEPHONE CALLS
11SOFT 46.00 46.00;AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS
16 255,60 255,60 TELECOPRIER/FAX
25 140.42 140.42|FEDERAL EXPRESS
26P 92.50 92.50|HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS
30 13.20 11.00|REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS
33 15.84 15.84| CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPYING
63 .00 00| TRANSCRIPT
PACERPG 43,76 43,76|DOCGKET SEARCHES
TOTAL 715.00 712.80
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Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133091-01600 -

IN re THE SCO GROUPR, INC.]

Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

Pre o AT
R A

04/23/20 (MA LROOM/COPY CNTR) F 03 “ ' COLOR COPYING SERVICES

06/04/2010 Invelca=1064120 37.00

04/26/2010 | 09808 |(MAILROOM/COPY CNTR) Ha3 18.004 0.35 6.30[COLOR COPYING SERVICES 7065477
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 18.00 0.35 8.30

BILLED TOTALS:  WORK:

19,252 records

BILLEDTOTALS:  BILL:

19.25

GRANDTOTAL: WORK;:

19,25|2 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL:

19.256




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.] Page 1
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM
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04I281201O 02010 |EDWARD N CAHN 06 1,00 10.00 10.00: TRAVEL EXPENSE! PARKING TOLLS - EDWARD N. CAHN 068916
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.001 10.00 10,00} REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRAVEL TO WILMINGTON, DE ON
) 04/07/10
Bank ID: 210 Check Number: 112281
Vaucher=710087 Paid Vendor=EDWARD N, CAHN Balance= .00 Amount=85.00

Check #112281 05/03/2010

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 10.00]1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 10,00
GRANDTOTAL: WORK: 10,0011 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL; 10,00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE

7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM
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04/28/2010 02010 EDWARD N. CAHN 1.00 75,00 75,00 TRAVEL E)(PENSE MILEAGE - EDWARD N. CAHN 7068917
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 75.00 75,00| REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRAVEL TO WILMINGTON, DE ON
04/07/10
Bank ID; 210 Check Number; 112281
Voucher=710097 Paid VondorsEDWARD N. CAHN Balance=.00 Amount= 85,00

Check #112281 05/03/2010

BILLED TOTALS:  WORK:

75,001 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL:

75.00

GRANDTOTAL:  WORK:

75.00|1 records

GRANDTOTAL:  BILL:

76.00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N,, CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

04/05/2010

o

E CALLS

Eiiel
7019499

06/04/2010 Involce=1064120
04/06/2010 1 02665 [STANLEY B. TARR 19 1.00 0.07 0.07|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 7024303
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 0,07 0,07
04/08/2010 | 01761 |LISA M. CASEY SPANIEL {10 1.00 0.12 0.12ILONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 7027739
06/04/2010 [nvoice=1064120 1.00 0.12 0.12
04/15/2010 | 01761 |LISA M, CASEY SPANIEL |10 1.00 0.24 0.24|LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 7050002
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.24 0.24
04/16/2070 | 01761 |LISA M. CASEY SPANIEL |10 1.00 0.28 0.20]LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 7051876
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.29 0.29
04/16/2010 ; 01767 |LISA M. CASEY SPANIEL |10 1.00 2.54 2.54{LONG DISTANCE TELEPHONE CALLS 7051587
(460412010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 2.54 2.54 .
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 3.4316 records
BILLED TOTALS:  BILL; 3.43
GRANDTOTAL:  WORK: 3.43(6 records
GRAND TOTAL;  BILL: 3.43




Billed Recap Of Cost Detait - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]
Client; 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CGHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

AIE" ". ; :‘iﬁrfj@ 7 5 A A VAR ?'.' el 2
04/01/2010 00001 BRCM ROUSE 1180FT 1.00 0.90 0.90{AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENC:NG 7126350
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 0.90 0.90{INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Boanie
04/01/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HBOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 2,10 2.10]AUDIQ CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126356
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 1.00 2,10 2.10{INVOICE # [-858757- Fatell Bonnla
04/01/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11§OFT 1.00 3.26 3.25|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126357
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,00 3.26 3,25|INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/01/2010 [ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 118CFT 1.00 1.00 1,00]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126358
06/04/2010 Involge=1064120 1.00 1.00 1.00[INVOICE # |-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/01/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2,35 2.35|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126359
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 2,35 2.35|INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnig
04/01/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 0.05 0.05|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126360
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 0.05] 0.05]INVOICE # 1-868757- Fatell Bonnig
04/01/2010 1 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.55 2.,55|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126361
06/04/2010 Involee=1064120 1.00 2,55 2.55|INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/01/2010 | 00001 |[BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1,00 2,70 2,70|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126362
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 2.70 2.70{INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/01/2010 { 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 2.80 2.80]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126363
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 2,80 2.80|INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/01/2010 { 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 2.85 2.85]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126364
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00] 2.85 2.65|INVOICE # I-B58757~ Fatell Bonnie
04/01/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11S50QFT 1.00 0,40 0.40]AUDIO CONFERENGE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENGING; 7126365
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.40 0.40|INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/05/2010 | 00001 |[BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 0,75 0.75|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123124
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 1.00 0.75 0.75|INVOICE # 1-858767- Casey-Spanie] Lisa
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 0.80 0.80|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123125
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.80 0.80)INVOICE # 1-868757- Casey-Spanie! Lisa
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1,00 0.90 0.80]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123126
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.90 0.90|INVOICE # 1-868757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
04/05/2010 | 00001 {BRCM HOUSE T1SOFT 1.00 0.95 0.95|AUDIO CONFERENGE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123127
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.95) 0.95[INVOICE # 1-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
 04/06/2010 | 00001 )BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 0.65 0.68]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126344
06/04/2010 Invoicex»1064120 1.00 0.65 0.65INVOICE # 1-858757- Falell Bannie
04/05/2010 [ 00001 |BRCM HOQUSE MBOFT 1400 0.65) 0.65]AUDIO CONFERENGE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126345
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.65 0.65/INVOICE # |-858757- Fatell Bonnle
04/05/2010 § 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1,00 0.90 0.90] AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126346
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 1.00 0.90 0.90{INVOICE # [-858757- Fatell Bonnle
04/06/2010§ 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 118OFT 1.00 0.95 0.95|AUDIO CONFERENGE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENGING: 7126347
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,00 0.95 0.95|INVOICE # |-858757~ Fatell Bonnie
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 11SOFT 1.00 0.95 0.98| AUDIO CONFERENGE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126348
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.95 0,95/ INVQICE # |-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/05/2010| 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 118OFT 1.00 0.20 0.20|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126349
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.20 0.20{INVOICE # {-858757- Fatell Bonnis
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1,25 1.25]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126360
46/04/2010 invelee=1064120 1.00 1,26 1.25{INVOICE # |-858757- Fatell Bonpie
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1,00 1,25 1.26|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126351
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 1,25 1,25 INVOICE # 1-858757+ Fatell Bonnie
Q04/05/2010 ] 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 11S0FT 1.00 1,30 1.30]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS BENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126352
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 1.30 1.30{INVOICE # |-858757- Fatell Bonnle
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 118OFT 1.00 1.356 1.35| AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126353
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 1.00 1.36 1,35/ INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnia




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133081-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.]

Client; 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

04/05/2010 { (0001 |BRCM HQUSE 11SOFT 1.00 1,40 1.40AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7126354
06/04/2010 Involee=1064120 1.00 1.40 1.40INVOICE # 1-858757- Fatell Bonnie
04/07/2010} 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.40 1.40|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123128
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,00 1,40 1.40INVOICE # -858757- Casay-Spaniel Lisa
04/07/2010{ Q0001 |BRCM HQUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.75 1,76|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123129
06/04/2010 involce=1064120 1.00 1,75 1.75|INVOICE # 1-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
04/07/20101 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1,00 1.75 1.75|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENGING: 7123130
06/04/2010 nvoice=1064120 1.00 1.78 1.75{INVOICE # 1-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
04/13/2010{ 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.15 1.15]AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123120
06/04/2010 Involee=1064120 1,00, 1.16 1.15|INVOICE # {-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
04/13/2010{ 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1,001 1.25] 1.25|AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123121
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 1,291 1,25|INVOICE # 1-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
04/13/2010] 00001 |BRCM HOUSE T1SOFT 1.00 1,65 1.651AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123122
06/4/2010 invoices1064120 1.00 1.65 1.65)INVOICE # 1-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa
04/13/2040 | 00001 [BRCM HOUSE 1180FT 1.00 1.85 1.85{AUDIO CONFERENCE CALLS GENESYS CONFERENCING: 7123123
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1,00 1,85 1.85{INVOICE # I-858757- Casey-Spaniel Lisa

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 46,00|33 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 46.00

GRANDTOTAL, WORK: 486.00{33 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL; 46,00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC ]
Client:133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM
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04/05/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 16 0.40 2.00[ TELECOPIER/FAX 7019486
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 JBONNIE G, FATELL 15 5,00 0.40 2.00]TELECOPIER/FAX 7019487
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00] 0,40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 [{BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5,00 .40 2.00jTELECOPIER/FAX 7019488
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7019489
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5.00 0.40 2,00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7019490
06/04/2010 Invoice=106412) 5.00! 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 3BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5.00 0.40) 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7019491
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 8.00 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010{ 00020 IBONNIE G. FATELL 15 5,00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7019462
06/04/2010 invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 )JBONNIE G, FATELL 15 5,00 Q.40 2,00{ TELECOPIER/FAX, 7019493
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0,40/ 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{ TELECOPIER/FAX 7019494
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5,00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5.00/ 0.40 2.00[ TELECOPIER/FAX 7019485
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 8.00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 §.00 0,40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7019466
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECQPIER/FAX 7019497
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 {BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.00]TELECOPIER/FAX 7019408
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5,00 0.40/ 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7018500
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5,00 0.40 2.00

04/05/20101 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 18 5,00 0.40 2.00I TELECOPIER/FAX 7018501
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0,40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 18 5.00 0.40 2.00{ TELECQPIER/IFAX 7019502
06/04/2010 Involces1064120 §.00 0,40 2.00.

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 16 500 0.40 2,00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7019503
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00] 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 16 5.00 0.40 2. 00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019504
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 (BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5,00 0.40 200|TELECOPIER/FAX 7018505
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00!

04/05/2010 { 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5.00 0.401 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7019508
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 500 0.40 200

04/05/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7018507
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 200

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7019508
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 500 0.40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 15 600 0.40 2.00{ TELECOPIER/FAX 7019509
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6,00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 (BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5,00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIERIFAX 7019510
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5,00 0.40 2,00

(14/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 18 5,00 0.40 2,00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019511
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.40 2.00




Billed Recap Of Cost Detail - [133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC\]
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N., CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 500|  0.40 3.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019512
06/04/2010 Involee=1064120 500 0.0 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500  0.40 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7019513
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500] 040 2.00| TELEGOPIERIFAX 7019514
06/04/2010 Invoica=1064120 500 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500, 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019615
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500f 0,40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500] 040 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7018516
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 040 2.00]

04705/2610 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5.00] 040 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019517
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 500 040 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019618
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5000  0.40 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 500 0,40 2,00 TELECOPIER/FAX 7010519
0B/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0,40 2,00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500 0,40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7018520
08/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5000 040 2.00

04/08/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 500  0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019521
06/04/201D Invoice=1064120 500 040 2.00

04/05/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500]  0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7019522
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500  0.40 2.00

04/06/2010| 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 800 040 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7023004
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 800 040 2.00

04/06/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 500 040 2.00[ TELECOPIERIFAX 7023005
06/04/2010 Involce=106412D 500 040 2.00

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 600 040 2.40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051558
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 600 0.40 2,40

04/16/2070 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 5 6.00[ 0.0 2.40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051569
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.401 240

04/16/2010 ] 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 5.00  0.40 2.40{TELECOPIER/FAX 7051560
06/04/2010 Tnvoice=1064120 600 040 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00]  0.40 2.4|TELECOPIERIFAX 7051561
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 600  0.40 2.40

047162010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 600 040 2.40|TELECOPIER/FAX. 7061562
06/04/2010 involce=1064120 600]  0.40 2.40

D4/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 16 800 040 2.40| TELECOPIERIFAX 7051663
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6.00]  0.40 2.40[TELECORIERIFAX 7051564
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 600 040 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6.000  0.40 2 40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051565
06/04/2010 Invoice~1064120 6.00] 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 JBONNIE G, FATELL 15 8.00]  0.40 2.40{TELECOPIER/FAX 7051666
Q6/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2,40

04/16/2010 | 00020 {BONNIE G, FATELL [ 800]  0.40 2.40[TELECOPIER/FAX 7051567
06/04/2010 invoice=1064120 6.00]  0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 8.00]  0.40 2.40[TELECOPIERIFAX 7061668
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 8.00] 0.40 2.40)

04716/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 800 040 2.40[TELECOPIER/FAX 7051569




Billed Recap Of Cost Detall - {133091-01600 - IN re THE SCO GROUP, INC.}
Client: 133091 - CAHN, EDWARD N,, CHAPTER 11 TRUSTEE 7/2/2010 11:33:34 AM

R

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 18 6.00 0.40 2,40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051570
06/04/2010 nvolce=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6,00 0.40 2,40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051871

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

0416/20710 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.40[ VELECOPIER/FAX 7061572
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6,00 0.40 2.40]

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.40|TELECOPIER/FAX 7061573
06/04/2010 Invaolce=1064120 6.00 0.4D 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G. FATELL 16 6.00 0.40 2.40|TELECOPIER/FAX 7051574
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 8.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 IBONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0,40 2.40| TELECORIER/IFAX 7051575
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0,40 2,40

04/16/2010 [ 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.40{TELECOPIERIFAX 7051577
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0,40 240

04/16/2010 | 00020 [BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6,00 0.40 2,40 TELECOPIER/FAX 7051578
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 8.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6.00 0,40 2.4D0{TELECOPIER/FAX 7051579
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0,40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051580
06/04/20110 Invoices1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/18/2010 | 00020 (BONNIE G, FATELL 18 6.00] 0.40 2. 40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051581

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2,40

04/16/2010} 00020 ({BONNIE G, FATELL 18 . 6.00 0,40/ 2, 40i TELECOPIERIFAX 7051582
06/04/2010 Invokce=1064120 6.00 0.40 2,40/

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2,40} TELEGOPIER/FAX 7051583
06/04/2010 nvoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.40| TELECQPIERIFAX 7051584

08/0472010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 [ 00020 [BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0,40 2.40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051585
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 6.00 0.40 2,40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6,00 0.40 2.40[TELECOPIER/FAX 7051686
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 8.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2. 40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051688

06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/18/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 5,00 0.40 2,00{ TELECOPIER/FAX 7051589

08/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00

04/16/2010 | 00020 {BONNIE G, FATELL 16 6,00 0.40 2.40|TELECOPIERIFAX 7051690

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 040 2.40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7051691

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2,40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0.40 2.40| TELECOPIER/FAX 7061592

06/04/2010 Invalce=1064120 6.00 0.40 240

04/18/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00 0,40 240 TELECOPIER/FAX 7051593
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0,40 2.40

04/16/2010 ] 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00; 0.40 240|TELECOPIER/FAX 7051504

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 2.40

04/16/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 6,00 0.40 2AD TELECOPIER/FAX 7051595
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 ) 6.00 0,40 2,40
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04116/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 800,  0.40 2,40 TELECOPIERIFAX 7051696
06/04/2010 Invoicen 1064120 6.00: 0.40 2,40
04/19/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 15 200] 040 0.80| TELECOPIERIFAX 7053522
08/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 200 040 0.80
04/19/2010 | 00020 |BONNIE G. FATELL 18 8.00] 040 2.40| TELECOPIERIFAX, 7053523
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 600  0.40 2.40
04/19/2010 ] 00020 |BONNIE G, FATELL 15 6.00]  0.40 7.40|TELEGOPIERIFAX 7053525
05/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 600 040 2.40
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DaBAECKE |15 500 0.0 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7086125
06/0472010 Invoice=1084120 5.00]  0.40 2.00
04/20/2010| 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAEGKE |15 500  0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7056126
06/04/2010 Invalce=1064120 500 0.40 2.00
047202010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE _ |15 500 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7056127
06/04/201D Invaice=1064120 500 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500]  0.40 2,00 TELECOPIERIFAX 7056128
06/04/2010 JAvoica=1064120 8.00]  0.40 200
04/20/2010 | 09806 |(MAILROOMICOPY CNTR) H15 500 0.40 2,00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7058128
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.0 2.00
04/20/2010 | 09806 |(MAILROOMICOPY CNTR) R15 500, 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056130
06/04/201D Invalce=1064120 500 0,40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 09806 |(MAILROOM/GOPY CNTR) 15 500 0.0 2.00[ TELECOPIERIFAX 7056131
06/0472010 Invoice=1084120 500 040 2.00
04/20/2010| 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 5000 040 2,00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056132
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 500]  0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE _ |16 500 040 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7056133
08/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.40 2.00
04/2012010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 5000 0.40 2.00[ TELECOPIER/FAX 7056134
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500] 040 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500] 040 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7056135
06/04/2010 Involces 1064120 500] 040 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01872 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 115 500] 040 2.00| TELECOPIER/IFAX 7056136
08/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500]  0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE (15 500]  0.40 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7056137
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500] 040 2.00)
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE |16 500 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIERIFAX 7056136
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500]  0.40 2,00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056139
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 500]  0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500]  0.40 2.00{TELECOPIERIFAX 7058140
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500|040 2.00[TELECOPIERIFAX 7056141
06/0412010 tnvolce=1064120 500 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500 040 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7056142
06/04/2010 Invaica=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE |15 500 0.0 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7056143
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5,00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 01872 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE _ |15 500] _ 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIERIFAX 7056144
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DBAECKE |15 500 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIERIFAX 7056146
08/04/2010 lnvolca=1064120 500  0.40 2,00
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04/20/2010 { 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{ TELECOPIER/FAX 70561486
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5,00 0.40 2.00
04/2072010 [ 01972  [MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/IFAX 7066147
08/04/2010 Involce=1064120 6.00 0.40 2,00
0472072010 | 01972 JMICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 .40 2.00|TELECOPIER/IFAX 7056148
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 5,00 0.40 200
04/20/2010 | 01872 JMICHAEL O. DeBAECKE 15 8.00 0.40 200 TELECOPIER/FAX 7056149
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056150
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.0
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAEGKE 15 5.00 0,40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7066161
06/04/2010 invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 07972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0,40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7056152
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010,] 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 156 6,00 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/IFAX 7086163
06/04/2010 Invoice=106412) 5.00 0.40/ 2,00
04/20/2010§ 01972 {MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{ TELECOPIER/FAX 7056154
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeEBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7066185
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00] 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 15 5,00 0.40 2.00{TELECOPIER/FAX 7056156
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010{ 01872 IMICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 16 5.00 0,40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7086167
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 5.00 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0,40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7055158
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 §.00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 6.00 0,40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7056159
06/04/2010 invoice=1064120 5,00 0,40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00[ TELECOPIER/FAX 70564160
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 01972 [MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 18 5.00 0.40 2.00|TELECOPIER/FAX 7056161
(6/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056162
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.40 2,00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 500 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7055163 |
06/04/2010 Invoice=10684120 500 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.00| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056164
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2.00
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. DeBAECKE 15 5.00 0.40 2.0D|TELECOPIER/FAX 7056165
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.40 240
04/20/2010 | 01972 |MICHAEL D. De8AECKE 15 4.00 0.40 1.60| TELECOPIER/FAX 7056166
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 4.00 0.40 1.60
04/20/2010 1 01972 |MICHAEL D, DeBAECKE 16 5.00 0.40 2.00]TELECOPIER/FAX 7056167
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00 0.40 2,00
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 25560121 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 255,60
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 255.601121 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 255.60
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04/05/2010 10.92|FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice; 704519917 Tracking: 7023005
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 10.92 10.92{863931950477 Nama: MAILROOM Company. BLANK ROME
Address1: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,S1,Z:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133091-01600
04/05/2010 | 02010 |EDWARD N, CAHN 25 1.00 7.31 7.31|FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice: 7045198817 Tracking: 7023007
(6/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 7.31 7.31|863031060488 Name: MAILROOM Gompany; BLANK ROME
Addrassi: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,St,2:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133081-01600
04/05(2010 | 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 26 1.00 12,14 12,14 FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice; 704519917 Tracking: 7023008
06/04/2010 {nvoice=1064120 1000 1214 12,141863931950499 Nams; MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Address1; 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,St,2:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133091-01600
04/05/2010 | 02010 IEDWARD N. CAHN 25 1.00] 1214 12.14| FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice; 704518917 Tracking: 7023009
06/04/2010 involee=1064120 1.00[ 1214 12.14{863931950503 Nams: MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Address1: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,S1,Z:
WILMINGTON,DE, 168011807 Reference: 133091-01600
04/05/2010 | 02010 JEDWARD N. CAHN 25 1.00 11.74 11.74| FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice: 704519917 Tracking: 7023010
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 100 1174 11,74|863931950514 Name: MAILROOM Campany: BLANK ROME
Address1: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City 8,2
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference; $133081-01600
04/05/2010 | 62010 |EDWARD N. GAHN 25 1.00 12,14 12.14|FEDERAL EXPRESS Invaice: 704519917 Tracking: 7023011
06/04/2010 involee=1064120 1.00 12.14] 12.14/863931950525 Name: MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Address1: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,St,Z:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133081-01600
04/05/2010 | 02010 {EDWARD N, CAHN 25 1,00 14,33 14.33| FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice: 704519917 Yracking: 7023012
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 14.33 44,331863931950547 Name: MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Address?: 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City.St,Z:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133091-01600
04/06/2010 | 02010 |EDWARD N, CAHN 25 1.00 22,04 22,041 FEDERAL EXPRESS Invalce: 573591995 Tracking: 7053524
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 22,04 22,041793399461850 Name: TAMMY MOODY Company: BLANK
ROME Address1: 1201 N. MARKET ST. 8TH FLOOR
Cily,5t,Z: WILMINGTON,DE, 19801 Refersnce;
133091-01600
04/12/2010 | 02010 |EDWARD N. CAHN 25 1.00 10,79, 10,79|FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice: 705320582 Tracking: 7061206
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 10.78 $0.79{863931950444 Name: MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Address1: 1201 N MARKET $T STE 800 City,St.Z:
WILMINGTON,DE 198011807 Reference: 133091-01600
04/26/2010 | 02010 |EDWARD N, CAHN 25 1.00 16.08 16.08| FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice: 706876073 Tracking: 7071053
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 100 16,08 16,08]790702345117 Name: KATHLEEN SENESE Company.
Blank Rome LLP Address?: 1 Logan Square
City,St,2: PHILADELPHIA, PA,19103 Reference:
133091-01600
04/26/2010 | 02010 |[EDWARD N. CAHN 25 1,00 10.79 10.79{FEDERAL EXPRESS Invoice; 706912094 Tracking: 7072527
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,00! $0.79 10.759{863531950422 Nams: MAILROOM Company: BLANK ROME
Addresst; 1201 N MARKET ST STE 800 City,St,Z:
WILMINGTON,DE, 198011807 Reference: 133091-01600
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 140.42]11 recards
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 140.42
GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 140.42[11 records
GRAND TOTAL:  8jLL: 140.42
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04/01/2010 BRCM HOUSE 1.00 5.00 5.00{HAND DELIVERY PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 7066788
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 1.00 5.00 6.00|Copy CenterOffice of the U.S. Trustee238318
04/05/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1,00 7.50 7.80| HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tammy MoodyBlank 7074898
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00) 7.50 7.50|RomeJudge Kevin Gross238676
0471672010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 7.50 7.50| HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Rapheal CollazoBlank 7115878
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 7.50 7.80|RomeJdudge Kevin Gross241136
04/2072010 | 000071 {BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00 7.50 7.50|HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Joanne BowersBlank 7118466
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 7.50 7.50|Romeludge Kevin Gross241690
04/30/2010 ] 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1,00 5.00 5.00[HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 7118457
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1,00 5,00 5.00|Copy CenterDorsey & Whitney244204
04/30/2010 | 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00{  30.00 30.00{HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara I MoodyParcels 7118458
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 30.00 30.00{Copy CenlerMultiple Inner City Daliverles244188
04/30/2010 1 00001 |BRCM HOUSE 26P 1.00[  30.00 30,00{HAND DELIVERY - PARCELS Tamara L MoodyParcels 7118459
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00]  30.00 30.00]|Copy CenterMultiple Inner Clty Deliveries244111

BILLED TOTALS:  WORK: 02.50|7 records

BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 92.50

GRAND TOTAL:  WORK: 92.50{7 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 92,50
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04116/2010

. 24| REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 7063453
(6/04/2010 inveice=1064120 2.00 0.10 0.20
0411672010 | 02432 |TAMARA L. MOODY 30 W60 012 4.80|REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 7063454
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 20.00] 640 700
04/21/2010 00806 (MAILROOM/bOPY CNTR) H30 5.00 0.12 0.60|REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 7057867
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 040 050
0aIZ2/2010 | 09606 [{(MAILROOMIGORY CNTR) F30 56.00] 047 ©.73| REPRODUGTION OF DOCUMENTS 7050447
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5600 0.10 5,60
04/23/2010 | 09806 |(MAILROOMICOPY CNTR) Ha0 300|042 0.36|REPRODUCTION OF DOGUMENTS 7061207
06/04/2010 Involca=1064120 3.00] 0.0 0.30
GaP6/Z010 | 09806 [(MAILROOMIGOPY CNTR) H30 200|042 0.24| REPRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 7068478
06/04/2010 Ioico=1064120 200 0.40 0.20
043872010 | 09805 |(MAILROOMICOPY CNTR) F30 200|047 0.24|REFRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS 7065479
06/04/2010 Involce=1084120 2,00 0.10 0.20
BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 73.20[7 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 11,00

GRAND TOTAL:  WORK;

13,20{7 records

GRAND TOTAL:  BILL:

11.00:
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04/01/2010

BRCMHOUSE B

CONTRACTED PHOTOCOPYING Tammy Moodypnnl 2 docs

70 66784

06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 and hand deliver cut & paste service ist238197
BILLED TOTALS:  WORK: 15.84}1 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 15.84
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 15.84{1 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 15,84
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04/01/2010{ 09994 |BR PACER PACERPY 7.00 0.66|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086036
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 7.00 0.56

04/0172010{ 09994 |BR PACER PACERP({ 1.00 0.08 0,08{DOCKET SEARCHES 7096037
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.08 .08

04/01/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096038
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,00 0.08 0.08

04/01/2010 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERPQ 1.00 0.08 0.08| DOCKET SEARCHES 7006039
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,00 0,08 0.08

04/01/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 2,00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096040
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 2.00 0.08 0.16)

04/01/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086041
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08

04/01/2010 | 098694 IBR PACER PACERPQ 30.00 0.08 2.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096042
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 30.00 0.08 2.40

04/02/2010 | 09994 IBR PACER PACERP 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086021
06/04/2010 Involces1064120 2.00 0.08 0.16

04/02/2010 | 09984 {BR PACER PAGERPQ 2,00 0.08 0,16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7006022
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 2,00 0.08 018

04/02/2010 1 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 6.00. 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096023
06/04/2010 jinvoice=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.48

04‘/02/2010 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 3,00 0.08 0.24{DOCKET SEARCHES 70968024
06/04/2010 Invoica=1064120 3.00 0.08 0,24

04/02/2010} 08994 (BR PACER PACERP( 8.001 0.08 0.64|00OCKET SEARCHES 7096028
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 8.00 0.08 0.64

04/02/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP(Q 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096026
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.48

04/02/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2.00/ 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086027
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 2.00 0.08 0,18

04/02/2010 | 08994 [BR PACER PACERP(G 1.00 0.08. 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096028
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08

04/02/2010 | 09394 [BR PACER PACERPG 200 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086029
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 200 0.08 0.16

04/02/2010 [ 09984 [BRPACER PACERP( 30.00! 0.08 2.40!DOCKET SEARCHES 7096030
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 30.00, 0,08 2.40

04/02/2010 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERP( 5.00! 0,08 0.40|DOCKEYT SEARCHES 7096031
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 5.00] 0.08 0.40

04/02/2010| 09894 [BR PACER PACERP( 10.00 0.08 0.80| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096032
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 10.00 0.08 0.80

04/02/2010 | 09984 [BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096033
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08

04/02/2010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPY 3.00 0.08 0.24| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096034
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 3.00 0.08 0.24

04/02/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 30,00 0.08 2,40{DOCKET SEARCHES 7096035
06/04/2010 nvolce=1064120 30,00 0.08 2.40,

04/05/2010{ 09884 |8R PACER PACERPG 12.00 0.08 0.96|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086007
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 12,00 008 0.98

04/05/2010 | 09894 18R PAGER PACERPQ 7.00] 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086047
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 7.00 0.08 0.56

04/05/2010 | 09994 {BR PACER PACERP( 7.00 0.08 0.56|DQCKET SEARCHES 7096048
08/04/2010 Involce=1084120 7.00 0.08 0.56
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04/05/2040 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPJ 2,00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086049
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 2,00 0.08 0.16
(4/05/2010 | 09684 |BR PACER PACERPd 3.00 0.08! 0.24|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096050
08/04/2010 Involce=1064120 3.00 0.08 0.24
04/05/2010 } 08994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 8.00 0.08 0.64|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096051
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 8.00 0.08 0.64
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 10.00 0.08 0.80|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096052
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 10.00 0.08 080
04/06/2010 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096063
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 2.00 0.08 0.16
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPY 8.00 0.08 0.64|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096054
06/04/2010 Invalce=1064120 3,00 0,08 0.64
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096055
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 1.00 0.08 0,08
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096056
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 7.00 0.08 0.56
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 13.00 0.08 1.04{DOCKET SEARCHES 7096057
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 13.00 0.08 1.04
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PAGER PACERP( 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES - 7086058
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 2.00 0.08 0.16
04/05/2010 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERPG 9,00 0.08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096059
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 9,00 0.08 Q.72
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 9.00 0.08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096080
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 9.00 0.08 0.72
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP(Q 5.00 0.08 0.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086081
06{04/2010 Invoice=1064120 500 0.08 0.40
04/05/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 8.00 0.08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 7088062
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 $.00 0.08 0.72
04/05/2010 | 09994 BR PACER PACERP( 2,00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7098083
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 2.00 0.08 0.16
04/07/2010 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 7.00 (.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086043
06/04/2010 Involca=1064120 7.00 0.08 0.56
04/07/2010 { 09984 |BR PACER PACERPG 7.00 0.08 0.56|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096044
08/04/2010 Involce=1064120 7.00 0.08 0.56
04/07/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 2,00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096045
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 2.00 0.08 0.16
04/07/2010 | 06984 |BR PACER PACERP(Q 4.00 0.08 0.32|DOCKEY SEARCHES 7096046
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 4.00 0.08 0.32
04/20/2010 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERP( 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096077
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.48
04/20/2010 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPG 1.00 0.08 0.08;DOCKET SEARCHES 7096078
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08
04/20/2010 [ 09994 |BR PACER - PACERP( 6.00 0.08 0,48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086078
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0,08 0.48
04/20/2010 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPG 2.00 0.08 0.16|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096080
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 2,00 0.08 0,16
04/20/2010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPGY 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096081
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.48
04/20/2010 | 08984 |BR PACER PACERPG 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096082
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04/20/12010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPQ 1.00 0.08 0.08| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096083
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08
04/20/2010 ) 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 7.00 0.08 0.56| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096084
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 7.00 0.08 0.56
04/20/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( §.00 0.08 0.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096085
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.40
04/20/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 7.00 0.08 0.66)|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096086
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 7.00 0.08 0.56
04/20/2010 | 09984 [BR PACER PACERPG 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086087
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 §.00 0.08 0.48
04/20/2010 | 08994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 4,00 0,08 0,32|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096088
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 4.00 0.08 0.32
04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096008
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08
(4/27/2010 | 09884 |BR PACER PACERPQ 1.00 0.08 0,08{DOCKET SEARCHES 7006008
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0,08 0.08
04/27/2010 } 09994 |BR PACER PACERPQ 1.00 0.08 0.08{POCKET SEARCHES 7086010
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1.00 0.08 0,08
04/27/2010 | 08884 |BR PACER PACERP(Q 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096011
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08
04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0.08| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096012
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00 0.08 0.08
04/27/2010] 09884 |BR PACER PACERPQG 4.00 0.08 0.32| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096013
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 4.00 0.08 0.32
04/27/2010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPG 13.00 0.08 1.04| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096014
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 13.00 0,08 1.04
04/27/2010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPG 30.00 0.08 2,40|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096015
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 30,00 0.08 2.40
04/27/2010 | 09984 [BR PACER PACERP( 19.00 0.08 1.52]DOCKET SEARCHES 7096016
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 19.00 008 1.52
04/27/2010 | 08894 1BR PACER PACERPG 1,00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096017
06/04/2010 Involee=1064120 1.00 0.08 008
04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPY 5.00 0.08 0.40{DOCKET SEARCHES 7096018
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 §.00 0.08 0.40
04/27/20101 09994 IBR PACER PACERP( 25,00 0.08 2.00|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096019
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 25.00 0.08 200
04/27/2010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPJ 11,004 0.08 0.88|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086020
06/04/2010 invoice=1064120 11,00 0.08 0.88
04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 6.00 0.08 0.48|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086064
06/04/2010 Involca=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.48
04/27/2070 | 09994 |[BR PACER PACERFQ 1.00 0.08 0.08|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096065
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 1.00] 0.08 0.08
04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP( 9.00 0.08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086066
06/04/2010 Invaice=1064120 9.00 0.08 0.72
0412712010 | 09894 |BR PACER PACERFQ 9.00 0,08 0.72|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096067
06/04/2010 Invaoice=1064120 9.00 0.08 0.72
04/27/2010 | 08894 |BR PACER PACERP( 6.00 0.08 0.48{DOCKET SEARCHES 7096068
06/04/2010 Invoice=1084120 6.00 0,08 0.48
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04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER 18.00 (.08 1.44]DOCKET SEARCHES 7086069
06/04/2010 invaice=1064120 18,00 0.08 1.44
04/27/2010 | 09994 IBR PACER PACERPG 6.00! 0.08 0.48{DOCKET SEARCHES 7096070
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 6,00 0,08 0,48
04/2772010 | 09984 |BR PACER PACERP( 1.00 0.08 0,08{ DOCKET SEARCHES 7096071
06/04/2010 Invoice=1064120 1,001 0.08 0.08|
04/27/2010 | 09994 [BR PACER PACERPG 6.00 0.08 0.48| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096072
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 6.00 0.08 0.48
.04127/2010 09994 |BR PACER PAGERPJ 3.00 0.08 0.24| DOCKET SEARCHES 7096073
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 3.00: 0.08 0.24
04/27/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERPG 5.00 0.08 0.40|DOCKET SEARCHES 7096074
06/04/2010 Invalce=1064120 5.00 0.08 0.40
04/28/2010 | 09994 |BR PACER PACERP(Q 6.00 0.08 0.48]DOCKET SEARCHES 7096075
06/04/12010 Invoice=1064120 68.00 0.08 0.48
04/28/2010 1 09994 [BR PACER PACERP(G 11.00 0.08 0.88|DOCKET SEARCHES 7086076
06/04/2010 Involce=1064120 11.00 0.08 0.88

BILLED TOTALS: WORK: 43.76[82 records
BILLED TOTALS: BILL: 43.76
GRAND TOTAL: WORK: 43,7682 records
GRAND TOTAL:  BILL: 43,76




